Resultatservice

NM SENIOR 2015
Verdal VGS
ARRANGYR
Verdal Skotthyllklubb

' HERRER

Plass Navn Klubb ‘10 ‘2 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Treff | Sum TC_)I_'Ir';:fLT TOSTJ'?nLT

47,90 6 0 26 750

1 |Stav Morten Granberg ‘2 ‘ ‘ \O ‘4 \O ‘ 3 \640 49 1390
_ 184 07 0| 20 | 640

2 Nilsen Agnar Melhus 173000 21 |740 41 1380
_ _ '5/7 /8,0 5 0 25 680

3 |Lian Karl P. Ulvilla 43906 0| 22 |67 47 1350
746 03 1| 21 540

4 |Larsen Roar Hyttfossen 37082 50 25 740 46 1280
_ 31071 4 0 25 680

5 Breding Rune Verdal 5170514 0 22 |58 47 1260
_ 08|50 8 0 21 710

6 |Skogmo John Heimdal 1860 40 19 |550 40 1260
'8 6 3,0 5 1 23 600

7 Vehn Frode Korsvegen 2090804 0] 23 |60 46 1240
_ 582 0 9 0 24 72

8 |Gylland John Birger Olderdalen ‘7 ‘3 \6 ‘0 ‘3 ‘1 ‘ 55 ‘520 44 1240
. 0106 0 6 0 22 680

9 |Hansen Jon Havard Grenberg ‘3 \6 ‘7 ‘0 ‘4 ‘0 ‘ 5 \560 42 1240
. 2 /6|5 0 5 0 18 | 540

10 Slupphaug Frode Blasmo ‘3 \6 ‘5 ‘0 \8 \0 ‘ > ‘700 40 1240
. 5890 2 1 25 640

11 Nygard Morten Grenberg 4380 50 20 590 45 1230
_ _ '3/9/9 0 5 0 26 | 730

12  Hjelsvold Jan Egil Sorte ‘3 ‘7 ‘2 ‘0 ‘4 ‘1 ‘ — ‘490 43 1220
25,8 0 4 0 19 560

13  |Alsaker Knut Leemp 40 1190
4 /56 0|5 1| 21 |630
'1/9/6 0 4 0 20 570

14 Hovdar Are Hyttfossen 41 1140
|6 |5(5|0|4|1| 21 |570
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Lernes Jan Arvid

Sundseth Terje

Sletvold Morten

Meistad Arve

Holmlimo Sturla

Rg#mo Rune

Engelsen Ole

Nustad Aksel

Myrvang Per Arne

Skjellum Terje

Gimse Olav

Dyrnes Bertil

Waltin Stig

Andersen Knut Arvid

Helgemo Magnar

Solem Pal

Lindseth Daniel
Haarberg Jan Erik
Ravna Svein Erik
Bye Stig O.

Jenssen Torbjern H.
Lillemo Trond Egil
Grendal Tomas
Grendal Ronny
Solli Kjetil

Sagey Bjarn
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Heimdal

Tor-Tur

Tor-Tur

llkast

Ulvilla

Sorte

Tor-Tur

Rgssern

Hyttfossen

Korsvegen

Hyttfossen

Bolga-Bom

Hyttfossen

Gregnberg

Olderdalen

Tjua

Heimdal
Tjua
Korsvegen
Verdal
Heimdal
Brannasen
Remyra
Remyra
Artig-Leell
Tor-Tur
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18
20
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26
19
19
15
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20
22
21
21
18
23
17
20
18
17
16
25
16
21
16
17
15
20
18
17
23
20
17
16
21
18
18

570
550
560
560
600
490
610
480
620
460
550
520
650
390
540
490
550
430
590
390
620
340
590
370
550
390
550
370
570
340
550
340
560
550
540
530
530
520
510
500
500
500
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38
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34

41

43

39

40

38

33

41

37

32

1120
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Rgmo Svein E
Forren Terje
Pettersen Harald
Tvervag Odd Arild
Presthus Morten
Asbgll Havard
Lufall Ben Jarle
Follvik Ronny
Martinsen Frank
Waltin Frode
Meistad Trond Olav
Gaustad Morten
Bekken Rune
Restum Bjgrn
Ziberi Shaban
Gaustad John Olav
Dahl Helge

Lghre Per Morten
Nilsen Frank
Wiktil Arild
Sundberg Ragnar
Lufall Atle Ingvar
Waerdahl Ketil
Gjersing Arnstein
Sommervold Steinar
Grendal Daniel
Nymo Roger
Ravik Bjarnar
Knutsen Knut
Angen Jostein
Sundsetvik Kjell
Jenssen Einar
Fjerstad Tommy
Grendal Jostein
Walseth Tom
Buseth Kjetil
Aalberg Paul
Bekken Geir

Hals Roger
Eriksen Stian
Sandnes Steinar
Hovdal Terje
Lillemo Richard
Lokas Stig

Sorte
Blasmo
Eggkleiva
Brannasen
Trods
Blasmo
Brannasen
Blasmo
Heimdal
Hyttfossen
Eggkleiva
Korsvegen
Grei
Heimdal
Sorte
Korsvegen
Klefstadhaugen
Tor-Tur
Tangmoen
Hyttfossen
Tor-Tur
Brannasen
Verdal
Korstad
Likast
Remyra
Tor-Tur
Tor-Tur
Tjua
Likast
Plattbom
Eggkleiva
Tjua

Hylla
Melhus
Glamos
Tor-Tur
Grei
Rassern
Stokke
Glamos
Stallmyra
Remyra
Tor-Tur
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123
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128

Sletta Kjetil

Moholt Hakon
Mjgnesaune Rolf
Flikkeshaug Roar
Gaarden Bjarge
Melen Frode

Lund Jan Roar
Engan Erling

Wiig Bjern

Lufall Knut Jostein
Myhre Svein

Nilsen Raymond
Gjersing Kjell Olav
Ersfjord Magnus
Haugen Geir

Ravik Emil
Skjelstad Rune
Eriksen Kai
Haugnes Per
Grandaunet Karstein
Nilsen Tommy
Bremseth Per Gunnar
Kummernes Per lvar
Ramstad Morten
Olsen Halvor
Lundberg Bjarn Erik
Fiskvik Stig
Samskott Kjell
Sandg Martin
Fjolstad Terje
Fiskvik Harald
Dragsnes Inge
Matberg Havard
Alberg Frank
Knutsen Kristian
Pettersen Stig
Johannessen Knut T.
Melby Leif Inge
Hansen Dan

Myhr Stig Arild
Kverneng Thor
Keiseras @yvind
Raphaug Stig

Graf Audun

Melhus
Tangmoen
Likast
Tangmoen
Blasmo
Blasmo
Melhus
Sorte
Laemp
Brannasen
Heimdal
Klefstadhaugen
Tangmoen
Plattbom
Likast
Tor-Tur
Verdal
Stokke
Klefstadhaugen
Hylla
Likast
Glamos
Sleivtreff
Bolga-Bom
Bjugn
Grei
Lemp
Blasmo
Heimdal
Heimdal
Hylla
Olderdalen
Tangmoen
Laemp
Tjua
Eggkleiva
Stokke
Blasmo
Remyra
Verdal
Glamos
Brannasen
Bjugn
Blasmo
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Hermannsen Jan
Samdahl Rolf Arne
Wormdal Morten
Myhr Stig Einar
Flekstad Arne
Haugan Arnt Age
Leistad Svein Helge
Sognli John F.
Bjerhaug Magne
Regmo Egil

Myhr John Helge
Stenfjell Kjell
Bakseth Ole Morten
Feirud Jim
Verkland Vebjarn
Bergly Thor
Hammer Terje
Meldal Jan
Kanestrgm Geir Ole
Fagerli Jon Birger
Sand Thomas
Fossum Geir Ove
Fjeeran Geir
Fossum @yvind
Dragsnes Jan Frode
Bakke Stein Havard
Dahl Havard
Husbyn Oddbjgrn
Satnan Jostein Idar
Mathisen Jan Arve
Urdshals Geir
Lavseth Leif
Jobotn Oddmar
Fevang Tommy

Stokke
llkast
Blasmo
Verdal
Sorte
Ulvilla
Lemp
Bjgrgmyran
Plattbom
Sorte
Verdal
Gregnberg
llkast
Klefstadhaugen
Grei
Stokke
Korstad
Artig-Lell
Trenderlaget
Blasmo
Plattbom
Olderdalen
Tor-Tur
Likast
Olderdalen
Blasmo
Likast
Korstad
Sorte
Korstad
Melhus
Heimdal
Tor-Tur
Stokke
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10
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200
180
180
170
160
160
150
100
80
20
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Navn Klubb ‘10‘20‘30‘40‘50‘60 Treff sum TOIACT TOTALT
reff Sum
wi 7]6]5]0]4[1]23 |600
g Bente Lemp 43 1060
|6 [7[5[0o1[1]20 [460
Nordal Stina Korstad ‘i‘i‘i‘i‘i‘i‘ 1o ‘400 35 860
[5[5[7[o[2[0] 19 [460
25 4/06/0]17 |54
Nustad Janne Rgssern e e T T 31 830
'8lo|5/0/0 1] 14 [290
. 52 6/0 1014 /320
Solberg Gunhild Hylla e e 32 780
64 40 4 0 18 460
- . 1014 6[1 1022 [450
Gripp Brit Sleivtreff e 40 770
[11[1[5[1 oo 18 [320
Seeterbakk Anne Mette Ikast E‘Egg‘ig‘ 15 |340 31 730
'3 7402016 [390
66 /3[1/3/0]19 [460
Iversen Kate Tor-Tur —erererrr—r 33 710
'9/1/3/0/1 /0 14 250
8 Buglien Silje Glamos E‘ii@‘i@‘ 18 ‘4& 27 680
062010 9 230
o '2/5(3/0/3 0/ 13 360
9 Ziberi Ingrid Elise Solvold  |Sorte el e e e 28 670
'3/8/4/0/0 0 15 310
10 |Solberg Torill Lemp E‘ii@‘i@‘ - -‘—350- 26 580
|44 (2|0|1]0] 11 |230
e Tor 64/5[0 2017 |39
11 |Eide Toril Tor-Tur e e e 26 540
[4[4[1[ofofo] 9 [150
12 |Engen Hildrun Blasmo E‘lg@‘i@‘ 14 ‘ 310 25 530
8 I I Y ey
' 13 |Borgos Anne S. Glamos 2420 30 11 \
| 14 \Klefstad Dagny \Klefstadhaugen W\FWW\TW\ 11 290
' 15 | Arvég Sissel Tor-Tur E\?WW\?W\ 11 280
| 16 |Gimse Grete Glémos 7/1/6/0/0/0]| 14 270
| 17 Taftgy Randi Tor-Tur 2/8l2/o/0 0| 12 [240
18 \Vag Torhild Trods 841 100 14 230
' 19 |Lund Heidi Blasmo 4 2(3/0/1/0]10 [220
| 20 |Samdahl Ann Iren llkast 2/5[/3/0/0 /0] 10 [210
| Derdal Heidi Blasmo 4(2/1/o/1/0] 8 |160
| Wiig Tove Leemp 7/afofolo o] 11 [150
' 23 |Knoph Ingvild Hylla 7/1/0/0/ofo| 9 [150
| Kjosnes Ailin Tor-Tur 40(2/0/1/0] 7 |150
| 25 |Dyrnes Liv Grete Dalen Bolga-Bom 5/1/1/0/0/0| 7 |100
| 26 |Olsen Lillian Kristine Stokke 3/1/0/0/0/0| 4 |50
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